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GESTELL

Thermoplastisches Technopolymer

VERBINDUNGSROHR

Galvanisiertes oder metallisiertes Aluminium

0

Kristallklar — Kristallklar
Chrom Bronze

TISCHPLATTE
Verbundglas

Y000@

Rosa Bronze Gelb
S
4095 1 Tischplatte 20.0
1 Bein 6.128
4096 1 Tischplatte 26.0
1 Bein 6.0

Grin

¥

0.072
0.012

0.115
0.012

Rauch

&

85X10X85
45X45X63

135X10X85
45X45X63

BLAST 201/

Design Philippe Starck
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erreichte Stufe
EN 1730:2012
EN 15372:2016
5.1 konform
5.2 konform
6.2 L3
6.3 L3
6.5 L3
6.6 L3
7.2 konform 139



